
UNDRILLED

DRILLED

HYPED™ SOLID
•  Ball Color: Wine / Berry / Magenta
•   Hyped™ Core: Measuring in as the lowest RG core we have ever offered in the HP2 line, the Hyped Core provides more overall motion than

the balls offered in the HP1 line, while providing a touch less motion than our HP3 line offerings.
 

•  VTC™ Solid Coverstock: Versatile Traction Control (VTC)™ Solid reactive coverstock will provide earlier traction on the lane than the other two options.
Not to mention that if you shine this coverstock it will provide a much smoother response to friction than the other two as well. 
Making this version super versatile and easy to adjust for any condition you may encounter.

•

  

Factory Finish: 3000-grit Sanded
•

  

Engineered For: Medium Oil

“ENGINEERED FOR”LESS OIL MORE OIL
109876543210

RG VALUE:
RG DIFF:

FOR MORE DETAILS, VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM

12 lb
2.65
0.011

11 lb
2.73
0.012

10 lb
2.77
0.015

13 lb
2.63
0.009

14 lb
2.52
0.036

15 lb
2.52
0.036

16 lb
2.51
0.037
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