



HYPED" SOLID

- Ball Color: Wine / Berry / Magenta
- Hyped™ Core: Measuring in as the lowest RG core we have ever offered in the HP2 line, the Hyped Core provides more overall motion than the balls offered in the HP1 line, while providing a touch less motion than our HP3 line offerings.
- VTCTM Solid Coverstock: Versatile Traction Control (VTC)TM Solid reactive coverstock will provide earlier traction on the lane than the other two options. Not to mention that if you shine this coverstock it will provide a much smoother response to friction than the other two as well. Making this version super versatile and easy to adjust for any condition you may encounter. • Factory Finish: 3000-grit Sanded

MORE OIL

- Engineered For: Medium Oil

,							
	16 lb	15 lb	14 lb	13 lb	12 lb	11 lb	10 lb
RG VALUE:	2.51	2.52	2.52	2.63	2.65	2.73	2.77
RG DIFF:	0.037	0.036	0.036	0.009	0.011	0.012	0.015
0 1	2	2	4 5	6	7	Q I	0 10

"ENGINEERED FOR"





HYPED[®] SOLID

- Ball Color: Wine / Berry / Magenta
- Hyped™ Core: Measuring in as the lowest RG core we have ever offered in the HP2 line, the Hyped Core provides more overall motion than the balls offered in the HP1 line, while providing a touch less motion than our HP3 line offerings. ■ VTCTM Solid Coverstock: Versatile Traction Control (VTC)TM Solid reactive coverstock will provide earlier traction on the lane than the other two options.
- Not to mention that if you shine this coverstock it will provide a much smoother response to friction than the other two as well.
- Making this version super versatile and easy to adjust for any condition you may encounter.
- Factory Finish: 3000-grit Sanded
- Engineered For: Medium Oil

·	4							
	16 lb	15 lb	14 lb	13 lb	12 lb	11 lb	10 lb	
RG VALUE:	2.51	2.52	2.52	2.63	2.65	2.73	2.77	
RG DIFF:	0.037	0.036	0.036	0.009	0.011	0.012	0.015	
_								
0	1 2	3	4 5	5 6	7			
LESS OIL			"ENGINEERED FOR"				MORE OIL	

